
Public Works
Department

ORDINANCE #190945

Authorizing a $163,065 

amendment to contract 

with TranSystems Corp. 

for inspection services 

for the Arlington Link 

TIF Project from Parvin

Road to N.E. 48th Street 

for a total contract 

amount of $1,308,065.


